2014
HAFJELL

LILLEHAMMER

NORWAY

Race Analysis

2014 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Hafjell (NOR) - 5 SEP 2014

HAFJELL

LILLEHAMMER
NORWAY

Women Under 23

ET] N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 1 NEFF Jolanda SUI SWITZERLAND 16.191 1:17:49 +0:00
14:19 (1) 29:27 (1) 44:53 (1) 1:01:11 (1) 1:17:49 (1)
14:19 (1) 15:08 (1) 15:26 (1) 16:18  (3) 16:38  (6)

2 8 MOSCHETTI Margot FRA FRANCE 15.829 1:19:36 +1:47
15:43  (7) 31:24  (6) 47:18  (3) 1:03:42 (2) 1:19:36 (2)
15:43  (7) 15:41  (3) 15:54  (3) 16:24  (4) 15:54 (1)

3 6 INDERGAND Linda SUI SWITZERLAND 15.809 1:19:42 +1:53
15:21  (6) 31:11  (5) 47:25 (5) 1:03:42 (3) 1:19:42 (3)
15:21  (6) 15:50  (5) 16:14  (5) 16:17  (2) 16:00 (2)

4 4 BELOMOINA Yana UKR UKRAINE 15.565 1:20:57 +3:08
15:20  (5) 31:05 (3) 47:22  (4) 1:04:18 (4) 1:20:57 (4)
15:20  (5) 15:45  (4) 16:17  (6) 16:56  (8) 16:39  (7)

5 3 CRNOGORAC Jovana SRB SERBIA 15.510 1:21:14 +3:25
15:46  (9) 32:39 (11) 48:41 (8) 1:04:49 (5) 1:21:14 (5)
15:46  (9) 16:53 (14) 16:02  (4) 16:08 (1) 16:25  (3)

6 7 GROBERT Helen GER GERMANY 15.441 1:21:36 +3:47
15:16  (4) 31:38  (7) 48:16  (7) 1:05:01 (6) 1:21:36 (6)
15:16  (4) 16:22  (8) 16:38  (7) 16:45  (6) 16:35  (4)

7 21 BARNES Alice GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15.245 1:22:39 +4:50
15:48 (10) 32:21  (9) 49:15 (10) 1:05:58 (7) 1:22:39 (7)
15:48 (10) 16:33  (10) 16:54 (10) 16:43  (5) 16:41  (8)

8 2 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRA FRANCE 15.104 1:23:25 +5:36
14:31  (2) 29:53  (2) 45:39  (2) 1:06:27 (9) 1:23:25 (8)
14:31  (2) 15:22  (2) 15:46  (2) 20:48 (32) 16:58 (11)

9 16 FORCHINI Ramona SUI SWITZERLAND 15.092 1:23:29 +5:40
15:54  (11) 32:24 (10) 49:23 (11) 1:06:40 (10) 1:23:29 (9)
15:54 (11) 16:30  (9) 16:59 (13) 17:17 (11) 16:49  (9)

10 9 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT AUSTRIA 15.068 1:23:37 +5:48
15:58  (12) 32:58 (14) 49:53 (12) 1:06:45 (11) 1:23:37 (10)
15:58 (12) 17:00 (17) 16:55 (11) 16:52  (7) 16:52  (10)

11 19 PUTZ Lena GER GERMANY 14.961 1:24:13 +6:24
15:59 (13) 32:16 (8) 49:06 (9) 1:06:08 (8) 1:24:13 (11)
15:59  (13) 16:17  (7) 16:50  (8) 17:02  (9) 18:05 (23)

12 13 WALDIS Andrea SUI SWITZERLAND 14.884 1:24:39 +6:50
15:43  (8) 32:51 (13) 50:26 (14) 1:08:02 (13) 1:24:39 (12)
15:43  (8) 17:08 (19) 17:35 (22) 17:36  (17) 16:37  (5)

13 17 COURTNEY Kate USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.785 1:25:13 +7:24
16:11  (14) 32:49 (12) 50:09 (13) 1:07:42 (12) 1:25:13 (13)
16:11  (14) 16:38  (11) 17:20 (17) 17:33  (16) 17:31  (14)

14 11 CLAUZEL Perrine FRA FRANCE 14.622 1:26:10 +8:21
16:30 (17) 33:29 (16) 50:50 (15) 1:08:11 (14) 1:26:10 (14)
16:30 (17) 16:59 (15) 17:21  (18) 17:21  (12) 17:59 (20)

15 23 KIRILLOVA Kristina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.580 1:26:25 +8:36
17:17 (25) 34:21 (21) 51:17 (17) 1:08:47 (15) 1:26:25 (15)
17:17 (25) 17:04 (18) 16:56 (12) 17:30 (15) 17:38 (15)

16 49 YANG Ling CHN PEOPLE’'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 14,535 1:26:41  +8:52
17:49 (35) 34:32  (23) 51:45 (19) 1:09:01 (16) 1:26:41 (16)
17:49 (35) 16:43  (12) 17:13  (14) 17:16 (10) 17:40 (16)

WWW.UCI.CH
Report Created FR 5 SEP 2014 14:36 Page 1 / 4

Lillehammer.com e
o @LMTGQM BROOE Egsiva™

e g—

HAFT, TERRENGSYKKEL GoPro.
—BiknPﬁLL ecatiEro, I

Timing and Results provided by

SHIMANO

[T+

TISSOT

a5 waTERED BINED 10



2014

HAFJELL

LILLEHAMMER

NORWAY

2014 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Race Analysis

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Hafjell (NOR) - 5 SEP 2014

HAFJELL

LILLEHAMMER
NORWAY

Women Under 23

ET] N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

17 22 CRUMPTON Bethany GBR GREAT BRITAIN 14.499 1:26:54 +9:05
16:37 (19) 33:23 (15) 51:40 (18) 1:09:35 (19) 1:26:54 (17)
16:37 (19) 16:46 (13) 18:17 (32) 17:55 (21) 17:19 (12)

18 33 ANTONOVA Nadezhda RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.482 1:27:00 +9:11
16:50 (21) 34:13  (19) 51:48 (21) 1:09:17 (17) 1:27:00 (18)
16:50 (21) 17:23  (21) 17:35 (22) 17:29 (14) 17:43  (17)

19 38 POWLESS Shayna USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 14.457 1:27:09 +9:20
17:26 (30) 35:04 (27) 52:26 (24) 1:09:50 (21) 1:27:09 (19)
17:26 (30) 17:38  (24) 17:22  (19) 17:24 (13) 17:19 (12)

20 31 ZUR Monika POL POLAND 14.424 1:27:21  +9:32
16:13 (15) 33:47 (17) 51:17 (16) 1:09:20 (18) 1:27:21 (20)
16:13 (15) 17:34  (23) 17:30 (20) 18:03 (23) 18:01 (22)

21 18 MACHULKOVA Barbora CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 14.389 1:27:34 +9:45
16:45 (20) 34:18 (20) 51:58 (22) 1:09:45 (20) 1:27:34 (21)
16:45 (20) 17:33  (22) 17:40 (24) 17:47 (18) 17:49 (19)

22 10 RABENSTEINER Lisa ITA ITALY 14.280 1:28:14 +10:25
17:29 (31) 34:28 (22) 51:47 (20) 1:09:53 (22) 1:28:14 (22)
17:29 (31) 16:59 (15) 17:19 (16) 18:06 (24) 18:21 (25)

23 25 SMITH Haley CAN CANADA 14.234 1:28:31 +10:42
17:33  (32) 35:23  (31) 52:40 (25) 1:10:32 (23) 1:28:31 (23)
17:33  (32) 17:50 (28) 17:17 (15) 17:52  (20) 17:59 (20)

24 24 ROCHETTE Maghalie CAN CANADA 14.210 1:28:40 +10:51
16:20 (16) 34:08 (18) 52:42 (26) 1:10:53 (25) 1:28:40 (24)
16:20 (16) 17:48 (26) 18:34 (33) 18:11 (26) 17:47 (18)

25 20 WORST Annemarie NED NETHERLANDS 14.083 1:29:28 +11:39
17:12  (24) 35:15 (29) 53:18 (29) 1:11:20 (27) 1:29:28 (25)
17:12  (24) 18:03 (33) 18:03 (30) 18:02  (22) 18:08 (24)

26 46 TERENTYEVA Olga RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14.020 1:29:52 +12:03
17:19  (26) 35:17 (30) 53:10 (27) 1:11:16 (26) 1:29:52 (26)
17:19  (26) 17:58 (32) 17:53 (26) 18:06 (24) 18:36  (27)

27 39 PARKES Emily AUS AUSTRALIA 14.007 1:29:57 +12:08
18:03 (37) 35:54  (36) 53:37 (33) 1:11:27 (28) 1:29:57 (27)
18:03 (37) 17:51  (29) 17:43 (25) 17:50 (19) 18:30 (26)

28 29 FLEURY Catherine CAN CANADA 13.912 1:30:34 +12:45
17:23  (29) 35:15 (28) 53:17 (28) 1:11:33 (29) 1:30:34 (28)
17:23  (29) 17:52  (30) 18:02 (29) 18:16 (27) 19:01 (28)

29 40 TASCA Serena ITA ITALY 13.808 1:31:15 +13:26
17:23  (28) 34:39 (24) 52:11 (23) 1:10:52 (24) 1:31:15 (29)
17:23  (28) 17:16 (20) 17:32  (21) 18:41 (29) 20:23 (32)

30 44 PAGEAU Rachel CAN CANADA 13.793 1:31:21 +13:32
17:20 (27) 35:29 (33) 53:26 (30) 1:12:18 (31) 1:31:21 (30)
17:20 (27) 18:09 (34) 17:57 (27) 18:52  (30) 19:03  (29)

31 32 VAN DEN BOOGERT Britt NED NETHERLANDS 13.762 1:31:33 +13:44
17:41 (33) 35:30 (34) 53:28 (31) 1:11:57 (30) 1:31:33 (31)
17:41 (33) 17:49 (27) 17:58 (28) 18:29 (28) 19:36  (30)

32 15 NEETHLING Candice RSA SOUTH AFRICA 13.555 1:32:57 +15:08
17:01  (22) 34:57 (25) 53:31 (32) 1:12:49 (32) 1:32:57 (32)
17:01  (22) 17:56 (31) 18:34 (33) 19:18 (31) 20:08 (31)
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anis L4 2014 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS HAFJELL

HAFIELL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS LILLEHAMMER

NORWAY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Hafjell (NOR) - 5 SEP 2014

Race Analysis Women Under 23
ET] N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
33 12 BOE JACOBSEN Ingrid NOR NORWAY -1LAP

16:36 (18) 34:59 (26) 53:56 (35)
16:36 (18) 18:23 (36) 18:57 (35)

34 14 KONOVALOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
17:07 (23) 35:28 (32) 53:44 (34)
17:07 (23) 18:21 (35) 18:16 (31)

35 28 MOLINA Michela ECU ECUADOR -1LAP
18:17 (39) 37:12  (39) 56:17 (38)
18:17 (39) 18:55 (40) 19:05 (38)

36 45 OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO Joana Filipa POR PORTUGAL -1LAP
17:49 (34) 36:21 (37) 55:49 (36)
17:49 (34) 18:32 (37) 19:28 (39)

37 50 BLEVINS Kaylee USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
18:50 (43) 37:23  (42) 56:21 (39)
18:50 (43) 18:33  (38) 18:58 (36)

38 35 TRUDEL Frederique CAN CANADA -1LAP
18:04 (38) 37:08 (38) 56:08 (37)
18:04 (38) 19:04 (43) 19:00 (37)

39 37 FUENTES Andrea MEX MEXICO -2LAP
18:26 (41) 37:14 (40)
18:26 (41) 18:48 (39)

40 26 BELTZER Meghan ISR ISRAEL -2LAP
18:21 (40) 37:21  (41)
18:21 (40) 19:00 (41)

41 36 HARRIS Holly AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
18:44 (42) 37:46 (43)
18:44 (42) 19:02 (42)

42 41 HANDAL Henriette Elvrum NOR NORWAY -2LAP
18:55 (44) 38:40 (45)
18:55 (44) 19:45 (45)

43 48 AINOTA Seika JPN JAPAN -2LAP
19:16 (46) 38:36  (44)
19:16 (46) 19:20 (44)

44 30 ESPINOZA Diana ECU ECUADOR -2LAP
19:23  (48) 39:11 (46)
19:23 (48) 19:48 (46)

45 43 SOMMER Sylvi NOR NORWAY -2LAP
19:07 (45) 39:18 (47)
19:07 (45) 20:11 (47)

46 34 FUENTES CORREA Catalia Paz CHI CHILE -2LAP
19:22  (47) 40:13 (48)
19:22  (47) 20:51 (48)

47 27 GUTIERREZ Ines Carolina ARG ARGENTINA -3LAP
23:12  (49)
23:12  (49)

5 RISSVEDS Jenny SWE SWEDEN DNF4

14:53  (3) 31:09  (4) 48:02  (6)
14:53  (3) 16:16  (6) 16:53  (9)
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LILLEHAMMER

@ 2014 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS HAFJELL

NORWAY
CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Hafjell (NOR) - 5 SEP 2014
Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank Ne° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
47 WIEDENROTH Sofia GER GERMANY DNF3

17:54 (36) 35:37  (35)
17:54 (36) 17:43 (25)

Legend:
-n LAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn__Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
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